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ARBEITSGEMEINSCHAFT DER
NORIKERZUCHTER OSTERREICHS
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N B w NG R

12
10
14
13
16
11

22
19
24
17
23
21
18

30
31
27
26
29
32
25

040007 43 03751 21
040005 53 21176 21
040007 43 03773 21
040012 83 00416 21
040006 73 00246 21
040008 63 00047 21
040006 73 00614 21

040007 43 03836 21
040006 73 00624 21
040012 83 00374 21
040008 63 00378 21
040005 53 17204 21
040008 63 01086 21
040006 73 00139 21

040008 63 00031 21
040006 73 00216 21
040006 73 00060 21
040006 73 00199 21
040005 53 05156 21
040005 53 14122 21
040012 83 00444 21

040005 53 15217 21
040007 43 03871 21
040012 83 00450 21
040006 73 00066 21
040006 73 00738 21
040006 73 00244 21
040026 93 02289 21

July
Olina

Lilly v. Brunnmoar

Sterna

Rosalie
Sonne-Fadrina
Sansibar-Lotti

Mona
Belinda
Bonita
Stern Leni
Samira

La Bonita E
Zita

Labella
Mira
Nirvana
Lena
Florida
Rabea
Marissa

Brunja

Esta

Samira
Diana-Donna
Rosi

Mila

Natalie

ARGE NORIKER BUNDESCHAMPIONAT

04.-05.10.2024, Pferdezentrum Stadl Paura

Wild Nero XIV PrH
Eisenhut Nero XIV
Maybach-R Nero XVIII
Eis Nero XIV
Flrst-Ferdinand Elmar XV
Titanium Vulkan XVIII
Gottfried Diamant XVI

Heimo Vulkan XVIII
Hof Schaunitz XV
Massimo Diamant XIV
Hannes Vulkan XVIII
Machiavelli Nero XVI
Franko Elmar XIV PrH
Hektor Vulkan XVIII

Tegernsee Vulkan XVI
Bastian Nero XVI
Gruber Diamant XVI
Sturm Vulkan XVII

Zero Schaunitz XVIII
Zolli Schaunitz XVIII PrH
Eis Nero XIV

Gruppe 1
Wolfgang Friedl
Anna Steindl

Daniela & Gerhard Schauer

Michael Schwemberger
Georg & Anja Lechner
Daniela Jager
Florian Waldmann
Gruppe 2
Ing. Walter Werni
Johann Siller
Johann Steiner
Veronika Schmid
Erwin Tschapeller
Lukas Gesson
Josef Renn
Gruppe 3
Margit Obermayr
Anni Hausbacher
Johann Hoéfer
Johann Baldauf
Eva Obermoser
Markus Mikula
Bernhard Schwaiger

Gruppe 4

Monch Nero XV
Galvano Vulkan XV
Kratos Diamant XVI
Titanium Vulkan XVIII
Amigo Nero XII
Titanium Vulkan XVIII
Radna R Vulkan XVII

Marion Taferner
Josef R6BI

Ergebnis Bundesjungstutenschau - dreijahrige Stuten

Gutenberg-Stenzengreith
Fresach

Riedau

Aldrans

Bischofshofen
Fischamend

St. Koloman

Pols-Oberkurzheim
St. Koloman
Matrei/Osttirol
AltomUnster
Reisach

Eberstein
Uttendorf

Michaelnbach

Sankt Johann im Pongau
Gratwein-StraRengel
Lichtenworth

Dellach im Drautal
Arnoldstein

Waidring

Arnoldstein

St. Martin a. WollmiBberg

Christoph & Claudia Schwaighc Wildschénau

Stefan Gumpold
Leo Moser

Julia Burgholzer
Peter Hommerer

Ainring
Tamsweg

St. Marienkirchen/Scharding

Mittelberg

Stmk.

Ktn.

ZV Stadl-Paura
Tirol

Sbg.

NO

Sbg.

Stmk.

Sbg.

Tirol

ZV Stadl-Paura
Ktn.

Ktn.

Sbg.

ZV Stadl-Paura
Sbg.

Stmk.

NO

Ktn.

Ktn.

Tirol

Ktn.

Stmk.

Tirol

Sbg.

Sbg.

ZV Stadl-Paura
Vbg.

1a
1a
1a
1b
1b
2a
2a

1a
1a
1a
1b
1b
1b
2a

1a
1a
1a
1b
1b
1b
1b

1a
1a
1a
1b
1b
1b
1b
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PWNPRE

5.ex
5. ex
7. ex
7. ex

N A

6. ex
6. ex
8.

42
43
46
44
41
45
48
47

040005 53 11339 21
040006 73 00227 21
040007 43 03882 21
040008 63 00052 21
040005 53 16300 21
040006 73 00879 21
040017 23 00065 21
040005 53 08140 21

040006 73 00070 21
040008 63 00095 21
040007 43 03807 21
040007 43 03869 21
040005 53 30252 21
040005 53 15392 21
040008 63 00377 21
040008 63 00075 21

Bundessiegerin

8

040007 43 03751 21

1. Bundesreservesiegerin

42

040006 73 00070 21

2. Bundesresevesiegerin

22

040008 63 00031 21

Ruby

My Filomena
Andastra
Elice
Malvasia
Point-Lena
Luna

Patrixia

Laura
Fortuna
Europa-P
Finessa-MG
Livia Schu
Finja

Diana
Fanny B.

July
Laura

Labella

ARGE NORIKER BUNDESCHAMPIONAT

04.-05.10.2024, Pferdezentrum Stadl Paura
Ergebnis Bundesjungstutenschau - dreijahrige Stuten

Gruppe 5
Holstein Schaunitz XVII Johannes MoRRhammer
Amigo Nero XII Eva-Maria Wild

Heimo Vulkan XVIII
Piano Elmar XV
Richtig Nero XIlI
Mars Diamant XII
Taler Vulkan XVII
Famulus Elmar XIV

Daniela Berger

Christian Leitner

Klaus Jost

Johann Oberauer

Sandra Kramer

Josef Schwarzenbacher
Gruppe 6
Gotthard Rupitsch
Laura Pfannhauser
Philipp Pitzer
Wolfgang Fried|
Werner Schuster
Johann Millonig
Reinhard Gesson
Franz Burgstaller

Hannes Vulkan XVIII
Franko Elmar XIV PrH
Maybach-R Nero XVIiI
Maybach-R Nero XVIII
Wolkenstein Nero XVI
Richtig Nero XIlI

Ziran B. Schaunitz XVII
Balisto Nero XVI

Wild Nero XIV PrH Wolfgang Friedl

Hannes Vulkan XVIII Gotthard Rupitsch

Tegernsee Vulkan XVI Margit Obermayr

Richter Mutterstuten: Harald Reicher, Johann Pointner, Ing. Oliver Marte

Bergheim

Zirl

Gaal

Linz

Sankt Stefan im Gailtal
Annaberg

Berndorf

Eisentratten

Saalfelden

Lofer

Ramsau am Dachstein
Gutenberg-Stenzengreith
Rosegg

Feistritz / Gail

Eberstein

Mettmach

Gutenberg-Stenzengreith
Saalfelden

Michaelnbach

Sbg.

Tirol

Stmk.

ZV Stadl-Paura
Ktn.

Sbg.

NO

Ktn.

Sbg.

Sbg.

Stmk.

Stmk.

Ktn.

Ktn.

Ktn.

ZV Stadl-Paura

Stmk.

Shg.

ZV Stadl-Paura

1a
1a
1a
1b
1b
1b
2a
2a

1a
1a
1a
1b
1b
1b
1b
2a

1a

1a

1a
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